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Description

198805270001
52520

05/27/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 186 481 Other:REAL
PROP. 186,
PAGE 478

198805270001
52760

05/27/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 186 464 6 51 Lot#:68 Book:6
Pg:51
Desc:TRIPLE
SPRINGS
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR.

198805160001
37940

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 184 733 Other:BOOK
184, PAGE 730

198805160001
38130

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 184 505

198805160001
38140

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 184 544

198805160001
38270

05/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 184 523

198805190001
43690

05/19/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 185 321

198805200001
44910

05/20/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 185 415

198806220001
87050

06/22/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 190 755

198806220001
87560

06/22/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 190 853

198806060001
64380

06/06/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 187 954

198806060001
64360

06/06/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 187 977 7 48 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:48
Desc:BOOK
187, PAGE 970

198806240001
89930

06/24/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 191 308 11 86 Lot#:12
Book:11 Pg:86
Desc:BOOK
191, PAGE 300

198806080001
70780

06/08/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 188 381

198806280001
93280

06/28/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 191 621 5 53 Lot#:24 Book:5
Pg:53
Desc:BOOK
191, PAGE 616

198806130001
74920

06/13/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 26

198806130001
75050

06/13/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 36 Other:BOOK
189, PAGE 30



198806130001
75290

06/13/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 45

198806130001
76140

06/13/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 17

198806140001
76410

06/14/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 380

198806140001
77040

06/14/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 327 8 165 Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:165
Desc:BOOK
189, PAGE 320

198806150001
79310

06/15/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 563

198806160001
79540

06/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 843 8 51 Lot#:20 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:BOOK
189, PAGE 836

198806160001
79590

06/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 727

198806160001
79680

06/16/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 189 790

198806300001
96550

06/30/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 192 51

198806300001
96870

06/30/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 192 136

198807050001
99470

07/05/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 192 565

198807050001
99380

07/05/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 192 565 Other:BOOK
182, PAGE 785

198807050001
99500

07/05/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 192 540 11 25 Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:25
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
THE
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISIO
HIGHLANDS.


