Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	); Index Ty	pe= Land	Records;	Name= Al	LTUS MO	RTGAGE (	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198805270001 52520	05/27/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	186	481				Other:REAL PROP. 186, PAGE 478
198805270001 52760	05/27/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	186	464	6	51		Lot#:68 Book:6 Pg:51 Desc:TRIPLE SPRINGS SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR.
198805160001 37940	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	184	733				Other:BOOK 184, PAGE 730
198805160001 38130	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	184	505				
198805160001 38140	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	184	544				
198805160001 38270	05/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	184	523				
198805190001 43690	05/19/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	185	321				
198805200001 44910	05/20/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	185	415				
198806220001 87050	06/22/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	190	755				
198806220001 87560	06/22/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	190	853				
198806060001 64380	06/06/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	187	954				
198806060001 64360	06/06/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	187	977	7	48		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:48 Desc:BOOK 187, PAGE 970
198806240001 89930	06/24/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	191	308	11	86		Lot#:12 Book:11 Pg:86 Desc:BOOK 191, PAGE 300
198806080001 70780	06/08/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	188	381				
198806280001 93280	06/28/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	191	621	5	53		Lot#:24 Book:5 Pg:53 Desc:BOOK 191, PAGE 616
198806130001 74920	06/13/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	26				
198806130001 75050	06/13/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	36				Other:BOOK 189, PAGE 30

198806130001 75290	06/13/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	45			
198806130001 76140	06/13/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	17			
198806140001 76410	06/14/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	380			
198806140001 77040	06/14/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	327	8	165	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:165 Desc:BOOK 189, PAGE 320
198806150001 79310	06/15/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	563			
198806160001 79540	06/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	843	8	51	Lot#:20 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:BOOK 189, PAGE 836
198806160001 79590	06/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	727			
198806160001 79680	06/16/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	189	790			
198806300001 96550	06/30/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	192	51			
198806300001 96870	06/30/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	192	136			
198807050001 99470	07/05/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	192	565			
198807050001 99380	07/05/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	192	565			Other:BOOK 182, PAGE 785
198807050001 99500	07/05/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	192	540	11	25	Lot#:15 Book:11 Pg:25 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF THE RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISIO HIGHLANDS.